
Auxiliary Personnel Service 35

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

Date, signature, and company stamp

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 202....

Security Guard - Day Shift
Security Guard - Half Day
Security Guard - Night Shift
Assistant - Day Shift
Assistant - Half Day
Assistant - Night Shift
Waiter
Ham Master Slicer
Extra Hour (Any Service)

· One full working day includes eight hours. (half day 4 hours)

Day Shift : 6:00 - 22:00

Night Shift : 22:00 - 6:00

TERMS OF SERVICE

If you interested in any other service not included in this form, please contact us. 
E-mail: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

FROM:
DAY MONTH

TO:

TIMETABLE FROM:
HOUR MINUTES

· Every timetable exceeding 8 hours will be rated as extra hour.

DAY MONTH

TIMETABLE TO:
HOUR MINUTES

APPLICATION FORM

212,00
106,00
227,00
180,00
90,00

191,00
196,00

29,00
Ask for customised quote

2024

DESCRIPTION

RATES  (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME)       RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

Ask for customised quote

265,00
132,50
383,75
225,00
112,50
238,75
245,00

36,25

                   QUANTITY            T 1  € UND.                  T 2  € UND.     TOTAL € 

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED 
WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2)

AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED.
PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com


