Auxiliary Personnel Service

APPLICATION FORM

24		
	TRADE FAIR:	
	Exhibiting Firm:	
	Contact:	Stand Number:
	E-mail:	
	h	

DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	T 1 € UND.	T 2 € UND.	TOTAL €
Security Guard - Day Shift		212,00	265,00	
Security Guard - Half Day		106,00	132,50	
Security Guard - Night Shift		227,00	383,75	
Assistant - Day Shift		180,00	225,00	
Assistant - Half Day		90,00	112,50	
Assistant - Night Shift		191,00	238,75	
Waiter		196,00	245,00	
Ham Master Slicer		Ask for customised quote	Ask for customised quote	
Extra Hour (Any Service)		29,00	36,25	

TERMS OF SERVICE

• One full working day includes eight hours. (half day 4 hours)

Day Shift : 6:00 - 22:00

Night Shift : 22:00 - 6:00

FROM:	DAY	MONTH	TO:	DAY	MONTH				
TIMETABLE FROM:	HOUR	MINUTES	TIMETABLE TO:	HOUR	MINUTES				
\cdot Every timetable exceeding 8 hours will be rated as extra hour.									

If you interested in any other service not included in this form, please contact us. E-mail: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. ANY APPLICATION RECEIVED WITH LESS THAN 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE THE START OF SET UP, WILL IMPLY (RATE 2) AVAILABILITY OF ALL REFERENCES IS NOT GUARANTEED. PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY E-MAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp

